———

LED LIGHTING WEBINAR

PRESENTED BY BRANDON KOLLAR
OF RCA COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS




-GOMPONENTS OF QUALITY LED UNITS.

-COMMERCIAL GRADE US RESIDENTIAL GRADE.

-PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND KNOWING INSTALL COSTS AND QUESTIONS.

-REBATE AND INGENTIVE RESEARCH AND PAPERWORK.

-CASE STUDY FOLLOW UP ON LOOKING AT USAGE DROP AND DECREASE IN POWER BILL.




HAVE YOU WONDERED WHAT'S THE DIFFERENCE BETWEEN
INDUSTRIAL STRENGTH WELL ENGINEERED LIGHTING PRODUCTS
AND THOSE THAT SEEM LIKE A BASIC COMMODITY?










e W y 3 3
pracy :..._ *W.., ) hr ol i
- : ¢

ol

Y'

'

:

- n
.

.4 0
4 l
)

- n
;

'y

. c

87
4




/4

W

sleek and sexy does not mean sustainable

e - 5. gRTER




LED MILLIAMPS RANGE INSIDE SAFE 350-1000 MILLIAMPS

WHAT Tn EXTERIOR STREET LIGHT UP TO 1100 MILLIAMPS. THE HARDER
I.n 0 I( Fn n THE DRIVER IS PUSHING THE LEDS HE BRIGHTER THEY WILL BE.
HOWEVER, OVERDRIVING AND INCREASING HEAT BY ONLY 20%

WILL CAUSE A LIGHT LIFE LOSS OF 90%




* DO YOU KNOW VARIANGES WHEN CONTRAGTORS SAY "COMPLETE TURNKEY SERVICE"? DO THEY ONLY
HANDLE THE INSTALL, WHO DOES THE RECYCLING, DO THEY USE YOUR TRASH DUMPSTERS, AND WILL
THEY EVEN GLEAN UP AFTER THEMSELVES?

® YOUR SCOPE OF WORK NEEDS DEFINED!

® PER UNIT OR TIME ON THE JOB SITE?

= ARETHEY USING YOUR TRASH OR HAULING AWAY?

= ARETHEY RECYCLING THE OLD BULBS OR IMPACTING THE ENVIRONMENT INSIDE YOUR TRASH?

= PRICE OF LIFTS.

= AVOID CHANGE ORDERS IF THEY FIND OUT YOU HAVE A DIFFERENT VOLTAGE AND THE UNIT THEY SOLD
YOU WILL NOT WORK AND THEY WANT 40 GRAND TO CHANGE YOUR PANEL




Settings

Units |Feet - Footcandles v
Room Dimensions

Length [X] 75 ft
Width [Y] 75 ft
Height [Z] 30 ft
Workplane 3 ft
Ceiling Type Open v

Room Reflectances

Ceiling 80
Walls 50
Floor 20
Criteria

Illuminance

Power Density

Quantity

Constraints

Spacing X [S5C=26.7]
Spacing Y [S5C=27.6]

Rows 4

Columns 4

/ft?

You can now cdlick and draa to rotate the room

3

Calculation Results [A]

Illuminance 44 fc

Power Density 0.46 writ?
Quantity 16

Spacing Results [A]
Spacing 18.7 x 18.7 ft
Arrangement 4x4

Outside Spacing X  9.12 ft
Outside SpacingY 7.48 ft

Comparison

Luminaire FC W/FT* Count
A << 0.46 16
B 45 0.57 16

Display

Dimensions Room [/] Layout [ |
Show Zonal Cavity Info [+]

A RN
'

e




The étrarng sstezfart 3 ogvte wroE Car spzs Motz Vw3 st Oy 0"

‘agruzan! te flimnatrg Ergnesr Scowy a Sirace 4§ COfal groling et
£S5, curenl Aurrraes recsrrrerdators Tafc Laws Lo srea 2>
sty apuicalors el Safereeg st oot~ Pearg grage %  Soaces et VOTs >
caevdie wonts Pusse misr © B €5 Loty SeTEm Saem -
urSmra ‘o Sore delaect e alaalza Srerran iy Pacs Saop
T 01X g ntteg
Arzisne Marefacturng aryl et e =
DG ettty ACws laatewg - Ogr—masana rwm tax tartrs £ trumer 9520
R e T Asssrhe 0 i
raowson S0-200 Carwrdl eserzme § recweates x  Paper Samtecitoreg .t
Aw=rg & Exddiora matwa S0 Sesters gty -5 )
dzammny reacstat -::‘-,i!-’“ch e 599 f0a & St Shnvwining ~zpr - ’
RO sayy sy 258 oo -3  Powr mereties el SmCmcSos '58-20 2070 I lED Seche ' PEED e
Sougn 250 ey 100 Comtrs S X i We- Xcsunch 0-30 _:!IN- CarTg - Setamidad voorg rX- 2K
e WE-2 Srmrgancy —ora $&- %G DAY uag DL Ty vl 2
Frw WONGa: Cpsrding coorea ey Pomteg Zor— ato—a msan =)
Extra om S00- Y001 i T TG A0-30  miser Suktieg 0 Omuten sms Sadvoces LS, 5
ote > exiueg Sooteeg -0 s  § A  Matuedang sreoed X ast
I r— Oy . »na Coxr sagacteg s 2 C Srasee, s Mectestarg wif-oemiea pis & —
cas attas 510 Seduores by madeg n5 P 551 "o clam &
Asm=toy aty 153 Conar: ewwmtrs and s 1523 Fectwadeg G- Y PV G— W Textie W
Saxttotm-a W20 Fust o 25100 LOmuEReey = - T B Cofee pciieg carieg
Autoentds WMenidectrng -:f:? W2 Schooks o2 Ny pi— ~—
Fra mameth Fmern mocig »u G W20 Fasteg 2w 2010 Leumires Smarg A damrry <0
Sody A eams ssmmetey WO Lotey = a0 40200 Nastwrg 25 Oweeg e
Scdy parts mendactreg 100 GCees ighieg 19 Cemcebaiees *3e-xe 100-3000a) oeg B Ctan 20
Srmmm smseriry 0 Fasteg e Sy P 002000

Ll ary Nervtuoug Doy "3
Eioctricy Equpment Meamd sctorng Ordrary rumting slacha XS0 == 518 %

e Ty It 205 Sook mpwe st bedeg XL At
rEueliry Sod ety ey S0 Zuty A e ooy Rage by X 5
card S e sk 250 Vo~ 2 2
Feod Service Faciliies P x5 ; >
Qirver; swss Mac turve Shopa g
HTTP://BRISTOLITE.COM/INTERFACES/MEDIA/FOOT Castan 2020 Aough banch p— 2
Cuareg 10-3U  Medurs Serch. mag® v p_) 48
CANDLE%20RECOMMENDATIONS%20BY%20IES.PDF o, S grang wes 2100
0 0 0 - St g A5-900 Fie Serch et ent XOANs Woodecreeg
Astun S5 100 Ot smaery aord Setch wma 2%
Watariats Maning Long sy EST wnivg
foundrus Loeary Buarg et TESr Juash; —mtwm Fo
Anrmarey fantsces A0 Foarg ibes Susadies -5 = . Jurg
Caatey 0-4 Wrapong g etetrg 25  wrmamTg COCoRIgR XL
Core matig -2 fru it MY mat wmrt -
raoectr Ofcea re w23 ! bty %W :
Foe M-S0 Acuniry S5 90
U -0 At emasd swm 252 Footacmes

ir wrn  rrdeeren e B 2 cterwd oft 4 cotrewior of cerersl




@ veoua

ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES

Certificate of Recycling and/or Disposal

Thia certiflcate certifies that the waste describad below has boen properly recycled and/or disposed in accordance with state,
federal and focal regulations. The document number shown below should be used when Inquiring about any lssues with the proper
handling, recyoling and/or disposa! of the weste.

CUSTOMER: GENERATOR:

WASTE RECYCLED AND/OR DISPOSED:

FACILITY:
RECEIVED DATE:
So#

DOCUMENT#:
SHIEERIA PAPSI: ’ OPERATIONS MANAGER




® HAVE YOU BEEN CONFUSED BY THE ENDLESS
RETURN ON INVESTMENT PROPOSALS YOU
HAVE GOT FROM CONTRACTORS? DO YOU
WANT A SIMPLE CALCULATOR TO USE2

® HTTPS://\WWW.RCALIGHTS.COM/ROI/

*Quantity Watts

24 400

*Quantity is total number of bulbs

TOTAL SYSTEM WATTAGE 9,600

Hours of Operation Energy Cost
Hours per week kWh Rate
168 $0.12

ANNUAL OPERATING
HOURS

8,736

ROI ANALYSIS

Return On Investment 103%
Annual Energy Savings $7.044.71
Simple Payback (Years) 0.97

Monthly Cost of Waiting $587.06

Quantity Watts

18 160

TOTAL SYSTEM WATTAGE 2,880

Total System Cost

Price per RCA Unit Total

$380.00 $6,840.00

As you adjust the fields above, your ROI
below will automatically update.

Get a complete, customized ROI calculatio
one of our representatives.

Request Full Estimate


https://www.rcalights.com/roi/

REBATES

® INADDITION WHY ARE THE REBATES SO CONFUSING WHAT'S PRESCRIPTIVE US CUSTOM MEAN WHY ARE THERE SO MANY
CAPS2 WHAT IF | HAVE MULTIPLE METERS OR SERVICE ADDRESSES2 HOW DO | EVEN SEARCH IF MY LOCAL POWER
COMPANY HAS REBATES OR INCENTIVES?

® PRESCRIPTIVE EQUALS A 4 LAMP 2X4 TROFFER HAS AN INGENTIVE OF X DOLLARS

® GUSTOM COULD BE OFFERING .40 GENTS PER WATT REDUCED. THUS IF YOU CHANGED A 8FT LINEAR FIXTURE YOU COULD
CHANGE FROM 180 WATTS FLUORESCENTS T0 56 WATT LED THUS 180-56= 124 WATTS K .40 CENTS = A REBATE OF $49.6

© CUSTOM REBATE OF 7 CENTS PER KWH SAVED THE FIRST YEAR. MEANS YOU HAVE TO KNOW HOW MANY HOURS THE
FIXTURE IS RUNNING PER YEAR NOW VS THE LED . EKAMPLE A EXTERIOR STREET LIGHT 400 WATTS OF HID RUNNING 4870
HOURS PER YEAR VS A LED FIXTURE SAME HOURS AT ONLY 150 WATTS= A REBATE OF $85.23 TOWARDS A 300-600 DOLLAR
STREET LIGHT 00 50

4810 4810
1948000 130500
1217500

12115

$85.23




v 8

=

—

After - 72WTWH LED

& £A%3, 2 s | Afﬂ*,._ -
s > y ".“5“ = . f’f?xu



400 WATT HID AT
THEEND OF ITS
LIFEVS A100

)

WAITT LE
FIKTURE




WIIAT’S IS IMPROVING THE LIGHTING NUMBER 1

IMPORTANTT0 IS SAVING ENERGY NUMBER 1
YOU THE MOST? IS LOWERING MAINTENANCE COST NUMBER 1

&

[
L
e
g

-
18
-'~



LEDs shouldn't be placed in tightly enclosed fixtures
unless they're approved for enclosed spaces. When

heat can't dissipate from the heat sink, it can cause é ll-' -
lamps to fail prematurely. ... Because LEDs emit light - 3 ’ : =
that decreases exponentially as a function of time and

temperature. Dec 15,2016

Four reasons LED lamps fail prematurely - REMI Network
https://www.reminetwork.com/articles/14195/




. l%i'l .

E FAILING TUBES

19




-GOMPONENTS OF QUALITY LED UNITS.

-COMMERCIAL GRADE US RESIDENTIAL GRADE.

-PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND KNOWING INSTALL COSTS AND QUESTIONS.

-REBATE AND INGENTIVE RESEARCH AND PAPERWORK.

-CASE STUDY FOLLOW UP ON LOOKING AT USAGE DROP AND DECREASE IN POWER BILL.




Brandon Kollar
LED Lighting Division ]
cell: 937-901-4921 | tel: 317-721-0888 | fax: 800- 134-2 | e"
5935 W 84" ST, Indianapolis, IN 46268 » Sl Becroph
mailto:BKOLLAR@RCALED.COM Zi \ %

WWW.RCALED.COM



mailto:BKOLLAR@RCALED.COM
http://www.rcaled.com/

